-*- Public Works and
Government Services Services gouvernementaux

Canada

WHARF REPAIRS
BURIN

NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR

Travaux Publics et

Canada

PROJECT No. R.096621.001
ISSUED FOR TENDER

E—DRM#: 552829

0 \D

SO
¥ PLACENTIA BAY

Q)

LOCATION PLAN

N.T.S.

LIST OF DRAWINGS:

C1
C2
C3
C4
CS
C6
C7
C3
C9

OQO0OO0OOO0O0OO00OO0O

C10 O

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

EXISTING SITE PLAN
DEMOLITION PLAN
NEW SITE PLAN
NEW LAYOUT
SECTION

SECTION
ELEVATIONS

PILE DETAILS
DETAILS

BOREHOLE LOGS






